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North Yorkshire & York Branch and  
Locality Meeting Dates 2024 

 
Branch and Locality meetings will take place on alternate months. 

 

• Branch meetings will be held face-to face at Mercure Fairfield Manor Hotel, Shipton Road, 
York, YO30 1XW  

• Locality meetings will take place virtually (via Zoom) 12:30 – 2:30 
 

o Thursday 11th January – Branch 
Lunch available from 12:30. Meeting 13:30 – 16:30 
 

o Thursday 8th February  -  Locality - virtual 

o Thursday 14th March – Branch  
Lunch available from 12:30. Meeting 13:30 – 16:30 
 

o Thursday 9th May  - Branch  
Lunch available from 13:00. Meeting 14:00 – 17:00 
 

o Thursday 13th June – Locality  

o Thursday 11th July – Branch  
Lunch available from 13:00. Meeting 14:00 – 17:00 
 

o Thursday 8th August – Locality  

o Thursday 12th September - Branch 
Lunch available from 13:00. Meeting 14:00 – 17:00 
 

o Thursday 10th October - Locality 

o Thursday 14th November – Branch 
Lunch available from 13:00. Meeting 14:00 – 17:00 
 

o Thursday 12th December - Locality 
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